
U13 Contact List - 2024-25
606 Road Hammers Coach Daniel Daae 306-421-5769 dandaae@gmail.com
606 Road Hammers Manager Ryan Burke 306-421-4055 ryantburke80@gmail.com
Avonlea Thunder Coach Calvin Watson 306-868-7419 calvinw19@gmail.com

Avonlea Thunder Manager Karen Thue 306-690-9349 kdcolborn@hotmail.com

Milestone Flyers Coach Steve Hoffart 306-519-2721 shoffart1981@gmail.com

Milestone Flyers Manager Natasha Wilkie 639-440-7336 ridgwayn@hotmail.com

Quad Town Rebels Coach Collin Muhr 306-535-5286 muhrcollin@hotmail.com

Quad Town Rebels Manager Lisa Selenski 306-550-6067 lisadhein7@gmail.com

Radville Nats Coach Mike Floer 306-869-7242 mfloer@hotmail.com

Radville Nats Manager Jana Floer 306-280-3772 janafloer@hotmail.com

Weyburn EastWey Auto Wings Coach Ryan McLaren 306-891-6436 28mclaren@gmail.com

Weyburn EastWey Auto Wings Manager Erick Donison 306-529-8250 erickdonison@sasktel.net

Weyburn Kinsmen Wings Coach Kelvin Gray 306-897-0045 kelvin.gray@richardson.ca

Weyburn Kinsmen Wings Manager Randi Maurer 306-861-7182 am.oilfield@hotmail.com

Weyburn Kinsmen Wings Manager Chelsey Parise 306-861-6846 chelsey1985@live.ca

Weyburn Legion Wings Coach Shannon Lindsay 306-897-5575 spl55@hotmail.com

Weyburn Legion Wings Manager Dana Renwick 306-861-8462 dmrenwick@gmail.com

Weyburn SCE Wings Coach Shane St.John 306-861-4359 sstjohn@weyburnpolice.ca

Weyburn SCE Wings Manager Kenda Kittelson 306-421-0836 kenda.kittelson@gmail.com

Weyburn SCE Wings Manager Jenna Cutler 306-897-7797 cutlerjenna@hotmail.com

mailto:dandaae@gmail.com
mailto:ryantburke80@gmail.com
mailto:calvinw19@gmail.com
mailto:kdcolborn@hotmail.com
mailto:shoffart1981@gmail.com
mailto:ridgwayn@hotmail.com
mailto:muhrcollin@hotmail.com
mailto:lisadhein7@gmail.com
mailto:mfloer@hotmail.com
mailto:janafloer@hotmail.com
mailto:28mclaren@gmail.com
mailto:erickdonison@sasktel.net
mailto:kelvin.gray@richardson.ca
mailto:am.oilfield@hotmail.com
mailto:chelsey1985@live.ca
mailto:spl55@hotmail.com
mailto:dmrenwick@gmail.com
mailto:sstjohn@weyburnpolice.ca
mailto:kenda.kittelson@gmail.com
mailto:cutlerjenna@hotmail.com

	Sheet1

